
DAY DATE OPPONENT / EVENT SITE TIME

Tuesday 25-Feb Fremont High School CHS 4:00

Friday 7-Mar MacDondald High School MHS 4:00

Friday 14-Mar Santa Clara High School SCHS 4:00

Friday 21-Mar Monta Vista High School CHS 4:00

Friday 28-Mar Mt. View High School MVHS 4:00

Thursday 3-Apr Wilcox High School CHS 4:00

Friday 11-Apr Milpitas High School MHS 4:00

Wednesday 23-Apr SCVAL Trials @ Mt. View (Girls) MVHS tba

Thursday 24-Apr SCVAL Trials @ Mt. View (Boys) MVHS tba

Friday 25-Apr SCVAL Finals @ Mt. View MVHS tba

Cupertino High School

2025 Swimming Schedule

BOLD = Home Meets                                                 ITALIC  = League Meets   

Athletic Director: Chris Oswald(408) 366-7314 

 Head Coach, Varsity & JV: Yuri Ujifusa     E-Mail: yuri.ujifusa@gmail.com

Athletic Trainer: Ajay Kurani (408) 366-7331 

Asst. Principal / Athletics: Steven Puccinelli (408) 366-7375

https://chs.fuhsd.org/student-life/athletics/spring-sports/swimming-coed

Asst. Coach: Larry DeMuth    E-Mail: larry_demuth@fuhsd.org


